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36. AQHA 179500: RHC 7 and Up Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 636 Opus Cat Olena Stetson E Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses

2 668 Blue Blood Popgun Robert D Moore Robert D Moore

3 628 SF Bonnie Bar Jason M Long Jason M Long

4 608 Diamond Lovin Lass Michael Hoffman Michael Hoffman

37. AQHA 179100: RHC Open 5 & 6 Yr Old Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 622 Im Travelin On Paul M Van Dyke Van Dyke Saddlery & Stock 

2 694 Hesa Smart Black Cat Alexa Jade Coniglione Alexa Jade Coniglione

38. AQHA 179200: RHC Ltd Open 5 & 6 Yr Old Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 622 Im Travelin On Paul M Van Dyke Van Dyke Saddlery & Stock 

2 694 Hesa Smart Black Cat Alexa Jade Coniglione Alexa Jade Coniglione

39. AQHA 178100: RHC Open 4 Yr Old Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 638 BOXO Opus Valentine Stetson E Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses

2 623 TDM Playboys Driften Paul M Van Dyke Van Dyke Saddlery & Stock 

40. AQHA 178200: RHC Ltd Open 4 Yr Old Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 623 TDM Playboys Driften Paul M Van Dyke Van Dyke Saddlery & Stock 

41. AQHA 178500: RHC Cowboy Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 668 Blue Blood Popgun Robert D Moore Robert D Moore

2 637 BOXO Opus Magnum Stetson E Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses

3 694 Hesa Smart Black Cat Alexa Jade Coniglione Alexa Jade Coniglione

42. AQHA 278900: RHC Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 660 Shesa Shiny Outlaw Kari Sack Kari Sack

2 623 TDM Playboys Driften Paul M Van Dyke Van Dyke Saddlery & Stock 

3 638 BOXO Opus Valentine Stetson E Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses

4 622 Im Travelin On Paul M Van Dyke Van Dyke Saddlery & Stock 

5 633 Haida R J Kiarra C Kennedy Michael D Kennedy

43. AQHA 278902: RHC Ltd Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 660 Shesa Shiny Outlaw Kari Sack Kari Sack

44. AQHA 478900: RHC Youth Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 622 Im Travelin On Faith E Van Dyke Van Dyke Saddlery & Stock 

2 623 TDM Playboys Driften Grace Renee Van Dyke Van Dyke Saddlery & Stock 

46. AQHA 279500: RHC Amt Ltd Box-Drive-Box-Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 693 Sugars Pepcid Ashley Reisenauer Ashley Reisenauer

47. AQHA 279502: RHC L1 Amt Ltd Box-Drive-Box-Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 688 Boonys Queen Rachel Adam Rachel Adam
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2 635 Reyzins Stray Cat Rita Glaser Lauby Rita & Anthony Lauby

3 693 Sugars Pepcid Ashley Reisenauer Ashley Reisenauer

51. AQHA 478700: Youth Ranch Horse Heritage Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 637 BOXO Opus Magnum Tenley Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses

53. OPEN N1542: All Breed Open Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 678 Five K Exclusive Karen Husman Karen Husman$27.50

54. AQHA 183300: VRH Senior Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 177 Haidas Wild Cat Steven W Bond Lesli R Glen$82.50

2 240 Shorty Jonez Steven W Bond Cherry Springs Ranch LLC.$55.00

3 75 Docs Starlight Lena Gary A. Cooper Rosemary Deurmeier

4 680 Starshinne Kaitlin Beaton Jann M Parker

55. AQHA 184300: VRH Senior Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 697 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund Paige Brummund$82.50

2 240 Shorty Jonez Steven W Bond Cherry Springs Ranch LLC.$55.00

3 177 Haidas Wild Cat Steven W Bond Lesli R Glen

4 75 Docs Starlight Lena Gary A. Cooper Rosemary Deurmeier

5 680 Starshinne Kaitlin Beaton Jann M Parker

56. AQHA 183200: VRH Junior Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $260.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 663 Boonnshadow Steven W Bond Jacob Or Amber Kirkland$236.00

2 701 Montana Kat Faith Stevenson Faith Stevenson$177.00

3 664 Shes Hashing It Out Steven W Bond Bruce Or Brenda Degenstein$118.00

4 673 TwoeesLittlePlaymate Rayna Ann Marie Warneke Greta R Dahl$59.00

5 642 Nikitas Rose Michael Hoffman Michael Hoffman

6 669 Even Steven Jeremy Young TLC Ranch

7 651 Hyreyman Lorna Marie Sheridan Cody G Sheridan & Lorna 

8 627 Booney Outlaw Kirk Lohof CF Livestock LLC

9 665 Onetime CallMeMitch Steven W Bond Todd And/OR Alexis Haseleu

57. AQHA 184200: VRH Junior Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $260.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

0 627 Booney Outlaw Kirk Lohof CF Livestock LLC

1 701 Montana Kat Faith Stevenson Faith Stevenson$247.00

2 669 Even Steven Jeremy Young TLC Ranch$185.25

3 642 Nikitas Rose Michael Hoffman Michael Hoffman$123.50

4 673 TwoeesLittlePlaymate Rayna Ann Marie Warneke Greta R Dahl$61.75

5 698 No Time To Die Paige Brummund Paige Brummund

6 665 Onetime CallMeMitch Steven W Bond Todd And/OR Alexis Haseleu

7 663 Boonnshadow Steven W Bond Jacob Or Amber Kirkland

8 651 Hyreyman Lorna Marie Sheridan Cody G Sheridan & Lorna 

9 675 A Genuine FourXFour Rayna Ann Marie Warneke Rayna Ann Marie Warneke

58. AQHA 183100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney
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1 685 CR Dualin Dainty Madelyne Cope Theorem Ranch LLC$82.50

2 701 Montana Kat Faith Stevenson Faith Stevenson

3 648 Shiney Orange Crush Lisa M Jassen Lisa M Jassen

59. AQHA 184100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 701 Montana Kat Faith Stevenson Faith Stevenson$82.50

2 685 CR Dualin Dainty Madelyne Cope Theorem Ranch LLC

3 648 Shiney Orange Crush Lisa M Jassen Lisa M Jassen

61. OPEN N2691: All Breed Non Pro Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 678 Five K Exclusive Karen Husman Karen Husman$27.50

62. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $260.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 67 Docs Sugar Tivio ETC Barbara A Barber Richard And Barb Barber$226.25

2 233 Nic It Whiz Bud Rachel Adam Rachel Adam$135.75

3 18 OSR Gun Down Pepto Cindy A Coe Cindy A Coe$90.50

4 682 Dualin Preppy Cat Brett Daniel Doberdruk Brett Daniel Doberdruk

5 633 Haida R J Kiarra C Kennedy Michael D Kennedy

6 621 Blue Texas Baron Holly Vranish Holly Vranish

7 244 Cash Dunit Right Shelby Adcock Shelby Adcock

63. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $260.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 233 Nic It Whiz Bud Rachel Adam Rachel Adam$226.25

2 18 OSR Gun Down Pepto Cindy A Coe Cindy A Coe$135.75

3 244 Cash Dunit Right Shelby Adcock Shelby Adcock$90.50

4 633 Haida R J Kiarra C Kennedy Michael D Kennedy

5 682 Dualin Preppy Cat Brett Daniel Doberdruk Brett Daniel Doberdruk

6 621 Blue Texas Baron Holly Vranish Holly Vranish

7 67 Docs Sugar Tivio ETC Barbara A Barber Richard And Barb Barber

64. OPEN N4640: All Breed Youth Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 699 Plummer Clay Stott Cory Stott

2 632 Docs Silver N Reno Keegan Kennedy Michael D Kennedy

65. OPEN N4690: All Breed Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 632 Docs Silver N Reno Keegan Kennedy Michael D Kennedy

2 699 Plummer Clay Stott Cory Stott

66. AQHA 483000: VRH Youth Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 201 Wish Iza Lazy Reagan Jassen Walter A Or Vicki Johnson

67. AQHA 484000: VRH Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 695 Whizn On My Footwork Kaylee Lovell Kaylee Lovell

2 201 Wish Iza Lazy Reagan Jassen Walter A Or Vicki Johnson

68. OPEN N2452: All Breed Limited Non Pro Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney
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1 615 Gunmans Trashy Chic Whitney Huleatt Whitney Huleatt$110.00

2 630 Lenas Trashy Sparkle Dakota Woodring Dakota Woodring$66.00

3 652 Cats Sweet Lil Lena Juliet Wickhorst Nicolas W Del Toro$44.00

4 77 Chics N Chex Karen Devenyns Karen Devenyns

5 611 Tuff N Buzzin Trissany Reichert Trissany Reichert

6 634 PB Chloe Powell Chloe Powell

7 220 Boonolena Smoke Linda M Smith Linda M Smith

8 25 TCR Catjumpoverdboon Susie Barry Susie Barry

69. OPEN N2692: All Breed Limited Non Pro Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 615 Gunmans Trashy Chic Whitney Huleatt Whitney Huleatt$110.00

2 630 Lenas Trashy Sparkle Dakota Woodring Dakota Woodring$66.00

3 634 PB Chloe Powell Chloe Powell$44.00

4 77 Chics N Chex Karen Devenyns Karen Devenyns

5 652 Cats Sweet Lil Lena Juliet Wickhorst Nicolas W Del Toro

6 611 Tuff N Buzzin Trissany Reichert Trissany Reichert

7 220 Boonolena Smoke Linda M Smith Linda M Smith

8 25 TCR Catjumpoverdboon Susie Barry Susie Barry

70. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $260.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 697 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund Paige Brummund$226.50

2 698 No Time To Die Paige Brummund Paige Brummund$188.75

3 693 Sugars Pepcid Ashley Reisenauer Ashley Reisenauer$151.00

4 661 Smart Dual Kat Molly J Adair Molly J Adair$113.25

5 58 Cotton Candy Cat Renae Jones Russell & Renae Jones$75.50

6 619 ADC Smart Dual Star Sarah Trotter Sarah Trotter

7 72 Hail N Diamonds Connie Taverna Connie Taverna

8 177 Haidas Wild Cat Lesli R Glen Lesli R Glen

9 7 Groovy Smokin Whiz Jackie Strain Jackie Strain

71. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $260.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 697 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund Paige Brummund$218.25

2 72 Hail N Diamonds Connie Taverna Connie Taverna$181.88

3 698 No Time To Die Paige Brummund Paige Brummund$145.50

4 126 Dun It Shiftin Gears Catherine Lee Dekker Tom & Valerie Dekker$109.13

5 693 Sugars Pepcid Ashley Reisenauer Ashley Reisenauer$72.75

6 7 Groovy Smokin Whiz Jackie Strain Jackie Strain

7 58 Cotton Candy Cat Renae Jones Russell & Renae Jones

8 659 SS One Hot Doc Chelsea Headley Chelsea Headley

9 681 Miss Copperhead Cynthia M Garoutte Cynthia M Garoutte

74. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 241 Boons Royal Dual Reagan Jassen Reagan Jassen

75. AQHA 484200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 241 Boons Royal Dual Reagan Jassen Reagan Jassen
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76. AQHA 283301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $260.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 616 RC Shadow Nic Lorra Mae Mitzkus Lorra Mae Mitzkus$240.00

2 702 Sanmaam Adana Stevenson Adana Stevenson$144.00

3 136 The Guardian Angel Nicole Morton Nicole Morton$96.00

4 703 I Drinks Whiskey Abigail Stevenson Carroll Faith Stevenson

5 626 Haidas Lil Diamond Adam Decker Adam Decker

6 220 Boonolena Smoke Linda M Smith Linda M Smith

7 611 Tuff N Buzzin Trissany Reichert Trissany Reichert

8 646 InThePaleMoonlight Sarah Farris Sarah Farris

77. AQHA 284301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $260.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 136 The Guardian Angel Nicole Morton Nicole Morton$253.75

2 703 I Drinks Whiskey Abigail Stevenson Carroll Faith Stevenson$152.25

3 626 Haidas Lil Diamond Adam Decker Adam Decker$101.50

4 702 Sanmaam Adana Stevenson Adana Stevenson

5 616 RC Shadow Nic Lorra Mae Mitzkus Lorra Mae Mitzkus

6 220 Boonolena Smoke Linda M Smith Linda M Smith

7 646 InThePaleMoonlight Sarah Farris Sarah Farris

8 611 Tuff N Buzzin Trissany Reichert Trissany Reichert

9 618 BQH Is The Cats Meow Sarah Trotter Gordon And Lori Stoltz JR

80. AQHA 483301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 617 Double Down Diva Averi Walkowiak Lorra & James Mitzkus

2 230 Ricochets Smart Sue Corby Jean Adam Rachel Adam

3 645 GR Blue Irish Whisky Nathan James Farris Sarah Farris

81. AQHA 484301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 617 Double Down Diva Averi Walkowiak Lorra & James Mitzkus

2 230 Ricochets Smart Sue Corby Jean Adam Rachel Adam

3 645 GR Blue Irish Whisky Nathan James Farris Sarah Farris

82. AQHA 178800: RHC Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 635 Reyzins Stray Cat Rita Glaser Lauby Rita & Anthony Lauby

2 676 Frosted Ivory Justin L. Warneke J And J Quarter Horses

3 694 Hesa Smart Black Cat Alexa Jade Coniglione Alexa Jade Coniglione

83. AQHA 278800: RHC Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 635 Reyzins Stray Cat Rita Glaser Lauby Rita & Anthony Lauby

2 633 Haida R J Kiarra C Kennedy Michael D Kennedy

3 688 Boonys Queen Rachel Adam Rachel Adam

4 693 Sugars Pepcid Ashley Reisenauer Ashley Reisenauer


